Horsforth and District Motor Club Ltd

Rd4 Simon Green Motor Engineers Club Series Trial held at Deer Park.

Permit No ACU 205827.

Provisional Results

Plc Name

1 Harrison Lightfoot
2 Zachary Sellers

3 John Bellwood
4 Chris Watson
5 Alfie Carney

6 Callum Edmundson

7 Lincoln Fraser

Plc Name
1 Thomas Green
2 David Wicks
3 Kevin Alderson
4 Nigel Pearson

5 Matthew Morrell

John Hindle

Paul Gravestock

Plc Name
1 Sophie Sellers
2 Adam Bell
3 Flynn Collings
4 Rocco Watson
5 Charlie Cox
6 Paul Potter

7 martin kershaw

Plc Name

1 Michael Kettlewell

2 Russ Brodie

3 Malcolm Driffield
4 Paul Outhwaite
5 Leighton Baldwin
6 Simon Moore

7 Calum Kershaw

Bike
Beta
Beta
TRS
Trs
Beta
Beta
Beta

Bike
Montesa
Beta
TRS

TRS
Beta
Beta
Fantic

Bike
Beta
beta
Beta
Beta
Beta
montesa
beta

Bike
Trs

TRS
Beta
Beta
Beta
Beta
gas gas

No Pos Class

5

A O NDN W O

1 AClass
1 BClass
1 Adult
2 Adult
2 AClass
3 AClass
3 Adult

No Pos Class

27
21
25
24
22

1 Novice
2 Novice
1 Over 50
2 Over50
3 Novice
3 Over50
1 T/Shock

No Pos Class

60
59
56
61
62
57
58

1 BClass
1 Over 50
1 Novice
1 CClass
2 BClass
2 Novice
3 Novice

No Pos Class

93
95
91
94
98
92
96

1 Over60
2 Over60
1 Novice

3 Over60
1 CClass
2 Novice

1 BClass

1
0000
0200
3300
5001
3313
5335
5333

1003
3011
5000
2501
3123

0002
1300
3233
5555
5555
2r
5553

1
0000
1000
0500
0000
5300
0000
0500

2
0000
0000
0000
0001
0132
3521
3330

0030
0001
3001
0100
2135

1001
1020
3513
3233
5325
3r
5553

2
1000
0000
0000
0000
5001
002r
0005

to Chris Bancroft and Chris Mitchell for marking the consducted route.
Big thaks to the onservers who were Richard Collings, Al Carney, Kate Bell, Steve Hirst, Philip Morrell, Dane Smith,
Sue Smith, Steve Wicks and Margaret Spencer and on the small wheels course Chris Bancroft, Chris Mitchell and

Paul.

3
0001
0110
0000
0100
0322
3255
5555

0000
0000
0000
0000
0101

0000
0000
0110
0005
5530
Or

3
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
30r
0000

4
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0110
0000
3000
1r

0000
0000
0000
0000
0100
05r

5
0000
0100
1011
0111
2003
3212
3555

0000
0000
0000
0000
3501

0000
0000
0000
3110
3313
Or

0000
0000
0000
2100
1010
00r

13th July 2025.

6
1000
0000
0000
1210
1005
0351
3525

0000
0000
0000
0000
0211

2010
0000
2051
5533
5355

0000
0000

7
0000
0000
0100
0005
0002
1010
5553

0000
0100
0010
1000
2331

0000
0000
0000
0001
5553
5r

0000
0000

8
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
1110
0510

0000
0000
0000
0050
1001

0000
0100
0000
0001
1101

0000
0101

0000

1001

2112
03r

0000

0000

0310
20r

0000

1120

0201
55r

Big thanks to Nige Pearson, Russ Brodie, Tom Green, Neil Gaunt and John Belwood for marking the main course and

9
0000
0030
0000
0000
0000
0000
0101

0000
0010
0000
0000
1000

0000
0000
1100
0210
0510

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
00r

Tot

10
21
36
65
102

Tot

10
15
47
N/S
N/S

Tot

37
62
106
RET
RET

Tot

© 01 WK

30
RET
RET



Plc Name Bike No Pos Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot

1 Tom Mitchell Oset 1 1 Red 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0100 1
2 Maisie Danes Oset 2 2 Red 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1000 1
3 Benjamin Swainson  Oset 3 3 Red 0000 0010 0000 0000 2000 O0110 5
Plc Name Bike No Pos Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot
1 Joshua Bancroft Beta 4 150/50 1000 0000 1000 0001 0000 0001 4
2 Rex Hunter oset 6 2 50/50 0332 0000 1000 5300 2513 1000 29
Theo Jepson Beta 5 50/50 N/S
Plc Name Bike No Pos Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot
1 Mason Baxter Part 20 10 1 Yellow 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0
2 Freddie Moore Oset 11 2 Yellow 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1100 2
3 Alfie Stable Oset 15 3 Yellow 3200 0000 0000 2300 0505 2202 26
4 Billy Carter Oset 9 4 Yellow 2511 0002 0000 5312 1200 1300 29
5 Adam Carter Beta 7 5 Yellow 5320 0030 0000 0000 5000 1525 31
6 Oliver Clark Oset 8 6 Yellow 0331 1200 0100 0033 1550 5150 39
Plc Name Bike No Pos Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot
1 Emma Mitchell Oset 12 1 White 0000 0000 0001 0000 0000 0000 1
2 Jude Horner OSET 14 2 White 0001 0000 0000 0101 0000 0000
3 Harrison Cockshott  oset 13 3 White 0022 0033 3120 3232 0000 0000 26
4 Toby Stable Oset 16 4 White 3300 3333 3300 3310 1000 0000 32

5 Arthur Smith TRS 17 5 White 5111 3221 3321 3332 1000 0000 37



