

Horsforth and District Motor Club Ltd

13th July 2025.

Rd4 Simon Green Motor Engineers Club Series Trial held at Deer Park.

Permit No ACU 205827.

Provisional Results

Plc	Name	Bike	No	Pos	Class	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Tot
1	Harrison Lightfoot	Beta	5	1	A Class	0000	0000	0001	0000	0000	1000	0000	0000	0000	2
2	Zachary Sellers	Beta	8	1	B Class	0200	0000	0110	0000	0100	0000	0000	0000	0030	8
3	John Bellwood	TRS	3	1	Adult	3300	0000	0000	0000	1011	0000	0100	0000	0000	10
4	Chris Watson	Trs	2	2	Adult	5001	0001	0100	0000	0111	1210	0005	1000	0000	21
5	Alfie Carney	Beta	7	2	A Class	3313	0132	0322	0000	2003	1005	0002	0000	0000	36
6	Callum Edmundson	Beta	6	3	A Class	5335	3521	3255	1000	3212	0351	1010	1110	0000	65
7	Lincoln Fraser	Beta	4	3	Adult	5333	3330	5555	0000	3555	3525	5553	0510	0101	102

Plc	Name	Bike	No	Pos	Class	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Tot
1	Thomas Green	Montesa	27	1	Novice	1003	0030	0000	0000	0000	0000	0000	0000	0000	7
2	David Wicks	Beta	21	2	Novice	3011	0001	0000	0000	0000	0000	0100	0000	0010	8
3	Kevin Alderson	TRS	25	1	Over 50	5000	3001	0000	0000	0000	0000	0010	0000	0000	10
4	Nigel Pearson	TRS	24	2	Over 50	2501	0100	0000	0000	0000	0000	1000	0050	0000	15
5	Matthew Morrell	Beta	22	3	Novice	3123	2135	0101	0000	3501	0211	2331	1001	1000	47
	John Hindle	Beta		3	Over 50										N/S
	Paul Gravestock	Fantic		1	T/Shock										N/S

Plc	Name	Bike	No	Pos	Class	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Tot
1	Sophie Sellers	Beta	60	1	B Class	0002	1001	0000	0000	0000	2010	0000	0000	0000	7
2	Adam Bell	beta	59	1	Over 50	1300	1020	0000	0000	0000	0000	0000	0100	0000	8
3	Flynn Collings	Beta	56	1	Novice	3233	3513	0110	0110	0000	2051	0000	0000	1100	37
4	Rocco Watson	Beta	61	1	C Class	5555	3233	0005	0000	3110	5533	0001	0001	0210	62
5	Charlie Cox	Beta	62	2	B Class	5555	5325	5530	3000	3313	5355	5553	1101	0510	106
6	Paul Potter	montesa	57	2	Novice	2r	3r	0r	1r	0r	r	5r	r	r	RET
7	martin kershaw	beta	58	3	Novice	5553	5553	r	r	r	r	r	r	r	RET

Plc	Name	Bike	No	Pos	Class	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Tot
1	Michael Kettlewell	Trs	93	1	Over 60	0000	1000	0000	0000	0000	0000	0000	0000	0000	1
2	Russ Brodie	TRS	95	2	Over 60	1000	0000	0000	0000	0000	0000	0000	0101	0000	3
3	Malcolm Driffield	Beta	91	1	Novice	0500	0000	0000	0000	0000	0000	0000	0000	0000	5
4	Paul Outhwaite	Beta	94	3	Over 60	0000	0000	0000	0000	2100	1001	0000	1120	0000	9
5	Leighton Baldwin	Beta	98	1	C Class	5300	5001	0000	0100	1010	2112	0310	0201	0000	30
6	Simon Moore	Beta	92	2	Novice	0000	002r	30r	05r	00r	03r	20r	55r	00r	RET
7	Calum Kershaw	gas gas	96	1	B Class	0500	0005	0000	r	r	r	r	r	r	RET

Big thanks to Nige Pearson, Russ Brodie, Tom Green, Neil Gaunt and John Belwood for marking the main course and to Chris Bancroft and Chris Mitchell for marking the conducted route.

Big thaks to the onservers who were Richard Collings, Al Carney, Kate Bell, Steve Hirst, Philip Morrell, Dane Smith, Sue Smith, Steve Wicks and Margaret Spencer and on the small wheels course Chris Bancroft, Chris Mitchell and Paul.

Plc Name	Bike	No	Pos	Class	1	2	3	4	5	6	Tot
1 Tom Mitchell	Oset	1	1	Red	0000	0000	0000	0000	0000	0100	1
2 Maisie Danes	Oset	2	2	Red	0000	0000	0000	0000	0000	1000	1
3 Benjamin Swainson	Oset	3	3	Red	0000	0010	0000	0000	2000	0110	5

Plc Name	Bike	No	Pos	Class	1	2	3	4	5	6	Tot
1 Joshua Bancroft	Beta	4	1	50/50	1000	0000	1000	0001	0000	0001	4
2 Rex Hunter	oset	6	2	50/50	0332	0000	1000	5300	2513	1000	29
Theo Jepson	Beta	5		50/50							N/S

Plc Name	Bike	No	Pos	Class	1	2	3	4	5	6	Tot
1 Mason Baxter	Part 20	10	1	Yellow	0000	0000	0000	0000	0000	0000	0
2 Freddie Moore	Oset	11	2	Yellow	0000	0000	0000	0000	0000	1100	2
3 Alfie Stable	Oset	15	3	Yellow	3200	0000	0000	2300	0505	2202	26
4 Billy Carter	Oset	9	4	Yellow	2511	0002	0000	5312	1200	1300	29
5 Adam Carter	Beta	7	5	Yellow	5320	0030	0000	0000	5000	1525	31
6 Oliver Clark	Oset	8	6	Yellow	0331	1200	0100	0033	1550	5150	39

Plc Name	Bike	No	Pos	Class	1	2	3	4	5	6	Tot
1 Emma Mitchell	Oset	12	1	White	0000	0000	0001	0000	0000	0000	1
2 Jude Horner	OSET	14	2	White	0001	0000	0000	0101	0000	0000	3
3 Harrison Cockshott	oset	13	3	White	0022	0033	3120	3232	0000	0000	26
4 Toby Stable	Oset	16	4	White	3300	3333	3300	3310	1000	0000	32
5 Arthur Smith	TRS	17	5	White	5111	3221	3321	3332	1000	0000	37